
Office Hours are Tuesday – Friday from 9:30am to 1:30pm 

JAM – Jesus and Me Children’s Church   
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10:00am Voluntaires  

 

 

 

 

  

10:00am Bell Funeral 

 

 

 

10:00am Rug Hookers 

 

 

 

 7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 10:00am Worship – 

JAM - Communion – 

Franklin Harvey 

Baptism - Bishop 

Johnson - Choir 

 

 

 

12:00pm Esther 

Circle 
 
 

 

 

10:00am SAK  
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10:00am Worship – 

JAM – Sharon 

Stewart 

11:30am Choir 
 

 

 

 

6:30pm Trustees  
 
 

 

  

 

 
 

10:00am Elizabeth 

Circle 
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 10:00am Worship – 

JAM - Karen Cassidy 

 

 

 

 

6:30pm Finance  

 
 

 

 

 

10:00am SAK  

 
 

 

10:00am Bible Study  
 

 
 

8:00am UMM at St. 

James in Merrimack 
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10:00am Worship – 

JAM - Taesung Kang 

11:30am Choir 
 

 
 

 

6:30pm Worship 

Committee  

 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


